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Term Dates 2016 - 2017

MICHAELMAS TERM 2016

Begins: Thursday 1 September 2016
Ends: Friday 9 December 2016
Half-term Holiday: Thursday 20 October to

Friday 28 October 2016 inclusive

LENT TERM 2017

Begins: Wednesday 4 January 2017
Ends: Friday 31 March 2017
Half-term Holiday: Monday 13 February to

Friday 17 February 2017 inclusive

TRINITY TERM 2017

Begins: Monday 24 April 2017

Ends: Friday 7 July 2017

May Bank Holiday: Monday 1 May 2017
Half-term Holiday: Monday 29 May to

Friday 2 June 2017 inclusive

Staff Inset Days: Tuesday 30 August 2016
Wednesday 31 August 2016
Tuesday 3 January 2017

Staff Twilight Inset Sessions: Tuesday 16 May 2017
Wednesday 7 June 2017




